
E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Level 10

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

11 & 12

16.808.40 8.50

T&Texpre

Ashlan Granberry

84.740 17.60 7.70 15.40 8.30

39.350

45.390

12.900

12.390

0.00

0.00

9.700

9.300

0.008.30

7.80

9.600

9.300

9.650

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.50 7.30

Tatarus

Jenny Girbert

78.215 26.50 6.50 13.00 8.50

36.040

42.175

11.840

11.875

0.00

0.00

9.300

8.600

0.007.70

6.50

9.100

9.000

9.200

8.800

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.807.90 7.70

FlipFact

Brianna Richardson

70.850 35.50 5.60 11.20 5.40

37.235

33.615

12.285

9.765

0.00

0.00

9.300

7.200

0.008.20

5.80

9.000

7.300

9.150

7.250

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.607.30 7.20

TEG

Hannah Scott

44.685 41.20 1.30 2.60 2.10

35.770

8.915

12.070

2.415

0.00

0.00

9.100

1.800

0.007.40

1.50

9.100

1.800

9.100

1.800

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Level 10

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

13 & 14

17.008.30 8.50

OXT

Kaitlyn Holsapple

87.590 17.90 7.60 15.20 9.10

40.400

47.190

13.650

13.640

0.00

0.00

9.800

9.200

0.008.70

7.60

9.700

9.300

9.750

9.250

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.408.50 8.70

CAVU

Hannah Barlow

85.720 27.40 7.70 15.40 8.00

40.260

45.460

13.310

12.710

0.00

0.00

9.500

9.500

0.008.70

7.70

9.600

9.200

9.550

9.350

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.608.30 8.60

FlipShop

Emma Cox

84.805 36.80 6.60 13.60 8.30

40.230

44.575

13.930

13.375

0.00

0.00

9.700

9.200

0.008.20

7.00

9.700

9.400

9.700

9.300

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.208.30 8.60

ETA

Ayla Salvado

83.980 47.00 6.80 14.00 7.80

40.035

43.945

13.135

12.645

0.00

0.00

9.800

9.500

0.008.90

7.30

9.600

9.500

9.700

9.500

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.808.10 8.70

CAVU

Phoebe Kanellakos

83.860 58.00 7.70 15.40 7.30

39.100

44.760

12.450

12.660

0.00

0.00

9.800

9.400

0.008.40

7.60

9.900

9.400

9.850

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.608.00 7.80

GymFacto

Kate Moody

83.560 67.30 7.00 14.60 8.50

37.940

45.620

12.990

12.870

0.00

0.00

9.300

9.700

0.007.70

7.30

9.400

9.600

9.350

9.650

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.608.30 8.00

CAVU

Olivia Stecky

83.320 77.50 6.90 14.40 7.30

39.300

44.020

13.000

12.920

0.00

0.00

9.700

9.400

0.008.30

7.20

9.700

9.400

9.700

9.400

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.20 8.40

CAVU

Brielle Epstein

82.295 87.80 7.70 15.60 6.60

38.695

43.600

12.895

12.400

0.00

0.00

9.300

8.800

0.007.90

7.80

9.500

9.200

9.400

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.608.00 7.70

EagleGym

Kalyana Dickson

82.300 96.80 6.50 13.60 8.50

38.000

44.300

13.150

13.100

0.00

0.00

9.200

9.200

0.007.80

7.00

9.300

9.000

9.250

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.407.20 7.20

M&Mgymna

Lilly Sidello

75.840 106.00 5.70 12.00 7.50

35.900

39.940

11.850

11.440

0.00

0.00

9.500

9.100

0.007.50

6.30

9.800

8.900

9.650

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.007.90 8.00

TEG

Marisa Priano

71.920 115.00 4.90 10.00 6.60

39.145

32.775

13.845

9.525

0.00

0.00

9.200

6.600

0.008.20

5.30

9.400

6.700

9.300

6.650

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.608.80 8.60

ETA

Ashley Sherman

63.110 123.30 3.30 6.60 5.50

40.600

22.510

13.600

6.360

0.00

0.00

9.300

4.000

0.009.00

3.00

9.500

4.100

9.400

4.050

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.008.10 8.00

Gymagic

Kaylee Morales

44.055 130.70 0.60 1.40 1.30

39.195

4.860

13.745

1.310

0.00

0.00

9.300

0.800

0.007.70

0.80

9.600

0.900

9.450

0.850

Pass 1

Pass 1

4.802.40 2.40

Integrit

Isabella Bowman

25.912 142.10 2.20 4.40 3.40

11.380

14.532

3.880

4.132

0.00

0.00

2.700

2.700

0.002.40

2.20

2.700

2.500

2.700

2.600

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Level 10

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

17.808.80 8.90

WorldEli

Giana Bianchini

86.610 16.40 6.20 12.80 10.50

41.125

45.485

14.175

13.535

0.00

0.00

9.200

8.700

0.008.90

6.50

9.100

8.600

9.150

8.650

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.408.70 8.70

Palaestra

Sophie Duesman

85.255 27.10 7.10 14.20 8.90

40.030

45.225

12.880

12.775

0.00

0.00

9.700

9.300

0.008.60

7.40

9.800

9.400

9.750

9.350

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.608.60 8.30

TCT

Ellie Barta

84.835 37.10 6.80 14.20 10.00

39.265

45.570

13.315

12.570

0.00

0.00

9.300

8.800

0.008.20

7.30

9.400

8.800

9.350

8.800

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.808.40 8.70

MJM

Jenna Clark

84.765 47.20 7.60 14.80 7.80

40.195

44.570

13.795

13.370

0.00

0.00

9.700

8.700

0.008.40

7.40

9.500

8.500

9.600

8.600

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.408.60 8.80

CAVU

Amanda Long

83.660 57.00 7.30 14.60 8.40

39.595

44.065

12.495

12.165

0.00

0.00

9.800

9.000

0.008.70

7.40

9.600

8.800

9.700

8.900

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.208.10 8.40

EagleGym

Sadie Bridge

82.900 66.90 7.10 13.80 7.80

39.080

43.820

13.480

13.170

0.00

0.00

9.400

9.100

0.008.00

6.80

9.400

9.000

9.400

9.050

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.00 8.20

AirExtre

Kaitlyn Caswell

82.715 77.10 6.90 14.20 8.20

38.705

44.010

12.905

12.360

0.00

0.00

9.500

9.200

0.008.50

7.20

9.300

9.300

9.400

9.250

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.50 7.80

EagleGym

Shelby Cannon

82.460 87.10 7.40 14.20 7.80

38.050

44.410

13.300

13.060

0.00

0.00

9.700

9.300

0.007.50

7.10

9.800

9.400

9.750

9.350

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.50 8.20

ETA

Alana Cushing

81.780 96.80 6.90 13.60 7.80

38.770

43.010

13.320

12.710

0.00

0.00

9.100

9.000

0.008.00

6.80

9.000

8.800

9.050

8.900

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.90 7.80

TCT

Rylie McCulloch

81.415 107.10 6.60 13.60 7.70

38.065

43.350

12.865

12.900

0.00

0.00

9.700

9.200

0.007.80

6.80

9.500

9.100

9.600

9.150

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.007.00 6.90

MTGA

Anna Katherine Spa

80.405 116.50 6.70 13.00 8.50

36.800

43.605

13.400

12.905

0.00

0.00

9.400

9.200

0.007.30

6.50

9.400

9.200

9.400

9.200

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.70 7.60

Airborne

Brooke Myers

79.911 126.90 7.00 14.00 7.10

36.746

43.165

12.146

12.815

0.00

0.00

9.300

9.300

0.007.70

7.10

9.100

9.200

9.200

9.250

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.607.80 7.50

CAVU

Amelia Glynn

79.755 137.10 7.30 14.60 7.10

36.860

42.895

12.110

11.645

0.00

0.00

9.200

9.500

0.008.00

7.40

9.100

9.600

9.150

9.550

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.007.80 7.50

PremAthl

Emanuela Alii

79.740 147.40 7.20 14.40 7.80

36.575

43.165

11.775

11.865

0.00

0.00

9.800

9.100

0.007.50

7.10

9.800

9.100

9.800

9.100

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.008.40 8.50

PremAthl

Tia Taylor

79.205 156.50 6.50 13.00 7.10

39.345

39.860

13.045

12.110

0.00

0.00

9.400

7.700

0.008.60

6.80

9.200

7.600

9.300

7.650

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.607.40 7.30

Sonshine

Kyla Kapner

79.050 166.90 6.90 13.80 7.80

36.185

42.865

12.135

12.415

0.00

0.00

9.400

8.900

0.007.30

6.80

9.500

8.800

9.450

8.850

Pass 1

Pass 1

13.606.70 6.80

Palaestra

Tea Kampine

75.915 176.00 6.10 12.00 7.00

35.545

40.370

12.345

12.370

0.00

0.00

9.600

9.000

0.007.10

5.80

9.600

9.000

9.600

9.000

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.407.70 7.60

Airborne

Leslie Broz

74.580 186.20 6.10 12.40 7.30

37.275

37.305

12.575

9.555

0.00

0.00

9.200

8.000

0.007.70

6.20

9.400

8.100

9.300

8.050

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.607.30 7.60

FlipFact

Shriya Sawant

71.100 195.70 5.40 10.80 6.60

36.745

34.355

12.745

9.705

0.00

0.00

9.400

7.300

0.007.20

5.30

9.400

7.200

9.400

7.250

Pass 1

Pass 1

14.407.20 7.20

LetItShine

Alexis Boudreau

60.740 204.00 4.00 8.00 4.60

35.540

25.200

11.540

7.050

0.00

0.00

9.600

5.700

0.007.20

3.90

9.600

5.400

9.600

5.550

Pass 1

Pass 1
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E-TotalE1 E2Name Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HDE3 HD AvgHD

Female Trampoline Level 10

VIP Classic
Trampoline & Tumbling Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

15 & Over

17.208.60 8.70

Cascade

Betty Reed

60.385 212.70 2.80 5.40 4.40

41.575

18.810

14.875

5.760

0.00

0.00

9.500

3.200

0.008.50

2.70

9.500

3.300

9.500

3.250

Pass 1

Pass 1

1.400.70 0.70

GymCentr

Caitlin Johnson

57.000 226.60 6.20 12.60 7.60

15.715

41.285

13.315

12.135

0.00

0.00

1.000

9.000

0.000.70

6.30

1.000

8.900

1.000

8.950

Pass 1

Pass 1

4.802.50 2.40

Carolina

Gracie Harder

55.630 237.20 6.90 14.40 10.10

10.400

45.230

2.700

12.080

0.00

0.00

2.900

8.600

0.002.40

7.30

2.900

8.700

2.900

8.650

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.409.00 8.70

VargasAc

Anjali Clark

54.635 242.00 1.80 3.80 3.10

40.055

14.580

13.405

5.230

0.00

0.00

9.300

2.400

0.008.60

1.90

9.200

2.500

9.250

2.450

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.207.80 7.60

LetItShine

Mackenzie Maness

54.260 252.50 2.60 5.20 3.90

37.025

17.235

12.425

4.985

0.00

0.00

9.400

3.200

0.007.50

2.60

9.400

3.100

9.400

3.150

Pass 1

Pass 1

16.408.40 8.20

TEG

Evelyn Williamson

49.255 261.50 1.60 3.00 2.30

39.400

9.855

13.000

2.755

0.00

0.00

10.000

1.800

0.007.90

1.30

10.000

1.800

10.000

1.800

Pass 1

Pass 1

17.409.00 8.40

StarsGym

Avery Kroeker

45.800 270.60 0.60 1.20 1.30

41.025

4.775

14.425

1.375

0.00

0.00

9.200

0.900

0.008.70

0.60

9.200

0.900

9.200

0.900

Pass 1

Pass 1

15.207.90 7.60

Sonshine

Eleanor Raskopf

41.370 280.60 0.60 1.20 1.10

36.855

4.515

12.405

1.315

0.00

0.00

9.200

0.900

0.007.40

0.60

9.300

0.900

9.250

0.900

Pass 1

Pass 1

9.004.60 4.40

AmplifyG

Chloe Harnar

33.180 291.80 1.70 3.60 3.40

20.150

13.030

5.600

4.080

0.00

0.60

5.600

2.600

0.004.50

1.80

5.500

2.500

5.550

2.550

Pass 1

Pass 1

0.000.00 0.00

Airborne

Savannah Wolf

0.000 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000.00

0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Pass 1

Pass 1
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